
Depart Arrive

1 Wednesday 31/03/2021 Sunday 04/04/2021 Devizes Bradford on Avon Kennet & Avon 4 3 £830.00 £1,245.00 £415.00

2 Monday 05/04/2021 Thursday 08/04/2021 Bradford on Avon Bath Kennet & Avon 3 3 £635.00 £953.00 £318.00

3 Friday 09/04/2021 Friday 16/04/2021 Bath Pewsey Kennet & Avon 7 3 £1,350.00 £2,025.00 £675.00

4 Saturday 17/04/2021 Thursday 22/04/2021 Pewsey Newbury Kennet & Avon 5 3 £995.00 £1,493.00 £498.00

5 Saturday 24/04/2021 Tuesday 27/04/2021 Newbury Great Bedwyn Kennet & Avon 3 3 £635.00 £953.00 £318.00

6 Wednesday 28/04/2021 Wednesday 05/05/2021 Great Bedwyn Bradford on Avon Kennet & Avon 7 3 £1,350.00 £2,025.00 £675.00

7 Friday 07/05/2021 Wednesday 12/05/2021 Bradford on Avon Bristol Kennet & Avon/River Avon 5 3 £1,025.00 £1,538.00 £513.00

8 Thursday 13/05/2021 Tuesday 18/05/2021 Bristol Bradford on Avon Kennet & Avon/River Avon 5 3 £1,025.00 £1,538.00 £513.00

9 Thursday 20/05/2021 Tuesday 25/05/2021 Bradford on Avon Bristol Kennet & Avon/River Avon 5 3 £1,025.00 £1,538.00 £513.00

10 Wednesday 26/05/2021 Monday 31/05/2021 Bristol Bradford on Avon Kennet & Avon/River Avon 5 3 £1,025.00 £1,538.00 £513.00

11 Wednesday 02/06/2021 Monday 07/06/2021 Bradford on Avon Pewsey Kennet & Avon 5 3 £995.00 £1,493.00 £498.00

12 Tuesday 08/06/2021 Sunday 13/06/2021 Pewsey Newbury Kennet & Avon 5 3 £995.00 £1,493.00 £498.00

13 Tuesday 15/06/2021 Tuesday 22/06/2021 Newbury Windsor Kennet & Avon/Thames 7 3 £1,400.00 £2,100.00 £700.00

14 Thursday 24/06/2021 Thursday 01/07/2021 Windsor Oxford Thames 7 3 £1,400.00 £2,100.00 £700.00

15 Saturday 03/07/2021 Monday 12/07/2021 Oxford Kingston Thames 9 3 £1,710.00 £2,565.00 £855.00

16 Wednesday 14/07/2021 Wednesday 21/07/2021 Kingston Berkhamsted Thames/Grand Union 7 3 £1,350.00 £2,025.00 £675.00

17 Thursday 22/07/2021 Thursday 29/07/2021 Berkhamsted Stoke Bruerne Grand Union 7 3 £1,350.00 £2,025.00 £675.00

18 Friday 30/07/2021 Friday 06/08/2021 Stoke Bruerne Berkhamsted Grand Union 7 3 £1,350.00 £2,025.00 £675.00

19 Friday 13/08/2021 Friday 20/08/2021 Berkhamsted Kingston Grand Union/Thames 7 3 £1,350.00 £2,025.00 £675.00

20 Sunday 22/08/2021 Saturday 28/08/2021 Kingston Henley Thames 6 3 £1,195.00 £1,793.00 £598.00

21 Sunday 29/08/2021 Friday 03/09/2021 Henley Oxford Thames 5 3 £1,025.00 £1,538.00 £513.00

22 Sunday 05/09/2021 Tuesday 14/09/2021 Oxford Kingston Thames 9 3 £1,710.00 £2,565.00 £855.00

23 Thursday 16/09/2021 Wednesday 22/09/2021 Kingston Henley Thames 6 3 £1,195.00 £1,793.00 £598.00

24 Thursday 23/09/2021 Tuesday 28/09/2021 Henley Oxford Thames 5 3 £1,025.00 £1,538.00 £513.00

25 Thursday 30/09/2021 Thursday 07/10/2021 Oxford Newbury Thames/Kennet & Avon 7 3 £1,400.00 £2,100.00 £700.00

26 Friday 08/10/2021 Monday 11/10/2021 Newbury Great Bedwyn Kennet & Avon 3 3 £635.00 £953.00 £318.00

27 Tuesday 12/10/2021 Tuesday 19/10/2021 Great Bedwyn Bradford on Avon Kennet & Avon 7 3 £1,350.00 £2,025.00 £675.00

28 Thursday 21/10/2021 Tuesday 26/10/2021 Bradford on Avon Bradford on Avon Kennet & Avon 5 3 £995.00 £1,493.00 £498.00

29 Wednesday 27/10/2021 Sunday 31/10/2021 Bradford on Avon Devizes Kennet & Avon 4 3 £830.00 £1,245.00 £415.00

Deposit per 
cabin

Wessex Rose Hotel Boat 2021 Cruise Schedule & Pricing

Cruise Start Cruise End
Route

Waterway Nts
Cabins 

Available
£ per person 
shared cabin        

(2 guests)

£ per person 
single
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